
 

 
 

Games of the XXXI Olympiad 
 

Men’s Competition Match Schedule 
 

Participating Teams 

Pool A  Pool B 

Australia  Netherlands  

Great Britain  Germany 

Belgium  Argentina 

New Zealand  India 

Spain  Ireland 

Brazil  Canada 

 

 

Date Match # Pool Time Pitch Match   

Saturday 6 August M01 B 10:00 1 Argentina v Netherlands 

 M02 B 11:00 2 India  v Ireland 

 M03 A 12:30 1 Belgium v Great Britain 

 M04 A 13:30 2 Australia v New Zealand 

 M05 B 18:00 1 Canada v Germany 

 M06 A 19:30 2 Spain v Brazil 

        

Sunday 7 August M07 A 17:00 2 Great Britain v New Zealand 

 M08 B 18:00 1 Netherlands v Ireland 

 M09 A 19:30 2 Brazil v Belgium 

 M10 A 20:30 1 Australia v Spain 

        

Monday 8 August M11 B 11:00 2 Germany v India 

 M12 B 12:30 1 Canada v Argentina 

        

Tuesday 9 August M13 A 10:00 1 New Zealand v Spain 

 M14 B 11:00 2 Argentina v India 

 M15 B 12:30 1 Germany v Ireland 

 M16 B 13:30 2 Netherlands v Canada 

 M17 A 18:00 1 Brazil v Great Britain 

 M18 A 20:30 1 Belgium v Australia 

        

Wednesday 10 August M19 A 19:30 2 New Zealand v Brazil 

 M20 A 20:30 1 Great Britain v Australia 

        

Thursday 11 August M21 B 10:00 1 Netherlands v India 

 M22 B 11:00 2 Ireland v Canada 

 M23 B 12:30 1 Argentina v Germany 

 M24 A 13:30 2 Spain v Belgium 

        

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Match # Pool Time Pitch Match   

Friday 12 August M25 B 12:30 1 India v Canada 

 M26 B 13:30 2 Germany v Netherlands 

 M27 A 17:00 2 Great Britain v Spain 

 M28 A 18:00 1 Belgium v New Zealand 

 M29 B 19:30 2 Ireland v Argentina 

 M30 A 20:30 1 Australia v Brazil 

        

Saturday 13 August     Rest Day 

        

Sunday 14 August  QF1 10:00 1  v  

  QF1 12:30 1  v  

  QF1 18:00 1  v  

  QF1 20:30 1  v  

        

Monday 15 August     Rest Day 

        

Tuesday 16 August  SF2 12:00 1  v  

  SF2 17:00 1  v  

        

Wednesday 17 August     Rest Day 

        

Thursday 18 August M37  12:00 1 Bronze Medal v  

 M38  17:00 1 Final v  

        

 

Notes: 

FIH, IOC and Rio 2016 reserve the right to amend the match schedule for any reason 

1 The sequence of matches will be advised after the completion of the pool phase  

2 The sequence of matches will be advised after the completion of the Quarter-Finals  
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